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SITE MAP - INNER SE PORTLAND
N

550 SE MLK PROJ. SUMMARY

SITE		  17,897  SF

ZONING		  EXD - CENTRAL EMPLOYMENT

PLAN DISTRICT	 CC - CENTRAL CITY

SUBDISTRICT	 CENTRAL EASTSIDE SUBDISTRICT

HISTORIC DISTRICT	 GRAND AVENUE HISTORIC DISTRICT

BASE HEIGHT	 100’-0” 	 (MAP 510-3)

MAX HEIGHT		 175’-0” 	 (MAP 510-4)

BASE FAR		  6:1 	 (MAP 510-2)

MAX FAR		  9:1

USE		  RESIDENTIAL

(1) GROUND FLOOR W/ PARKING AND LIMITED BASEMENT

(6) RESIDENTIAL FLOORS

105,323 BUILDING GSF
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129 APARTMENTS

 70 TOTAL STALLS

550 SE 
MLK

SE WASHINGTON ST

SE STARK ST

SE OAK ST

SE ALDER ST

SE
 M

LK
 AV

E

SE
 GR

AN
D A

VE

SE
 6T

H A
VE

SE
 4T

H A
VE

SE
 3R

D A
VE

SE
 7T

H A
VE

SE
 8T

H A
VE



550 SE MLK | DAR FINAL SUBMITTAL GBD ARCHITECTS 	                DECEMBER  2020 4

SITE PLAN
N

1 / 32” = 1’-0”

U

T

N
E
W
 
C
U
R
B
 
LI
N
E
 
?

SEWER PER COP MAPS

S
E
W
E
R
 
P
E
R
 
C
O
P
 
M
A
P
S

S
E
W
E
R
 
P
E
R
 
C
O
P
 
M
A
P
S

37
38

39

38

39

37

37

3
7

37

37

WATER PER COP MAPS

W
A
TE
R
 
P
E
R
 
C
O
P
 
M
A
P
S

W
A
TE
R
 
P
E
R
 
C
O
P
 
M
A
P
S

W
A
TE
R
 
P
E
R
 
C
O
P
 
M
A
P
S

SERVICE

FITNESS

BIKES

FAB LAB

PARKING

LOBBY

CAFE

LEASING

TRASH

CORRIDOR STAIR

STAIR

ELEV

RR

PARCEL RR STOR
CONF.

WATER
ENTRY

COURTYARD

GAS
METERS

LOGUS BUILDING

HOTEL CHAMBERLAIN

SE STARK STREET

DISTRICT OFFICE

SE STARK STREET

SE
 M

AR
TI

N
 L

U
TH

ER
 K

IN
G

 J
R

 B
LV

D
.

SE WASHINGTON STREET

HISTORIC 
DISTRICT  
BOUNDARY

HISTORIC 
DISTRICT  
BOUNDARY

AREA SUBJECT 
TO TYPE II 
HISTORIC 
REVIEW 
SHOWN WITH 
HATCH

OVERHEAD 
DOOR

O
VE

R
H

EA
D

 P
O

W
ER

O
VE

R
H

EA
D

 P
O

W
ER

24'-0" 19'-9"

0

Project Date Client Scale

2 4 8 16550 SE MLKR107 UD+PDECEMBER 18, 2020

1/16" = 1'-0"
1 SITE PLAN



550 SE MLK | DAR FINAL SUBMITTAL GBD ARCHITECTS 	                DECEMBER  2020 5

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN
N

1 / 32” = 1’-0”

GROUND FLOOR PLAN O1
N

1 / 32” = 1’-0”

DCBA E

6

5

4

3

7

8

2

1

9

SERVICE
105

1,026 SF

FITNESS
103

1,728 SF

BIKES
107

330 SF

FAB LAB
102

8,143 SF

PARKING
109

1,175 SF

LOBBY
108

1,432 SF

CAFE
115

LEASING
110

TRASH
104

CORRIDOR STAIR

STAIR

ELEV

RR
114

PARCEL
112

RR
113

STOR
114 CONF.

116

WATER
ENTRY

929 SF

COURTYARD
120

GAS
METERS

22
'-0

"
27

'-0
"

27
'-0

"
27

'-0
"

27
'-0

"
25

'-5
"

19
'-0

"
22

'-0
"

21'-1 7/8" 20'-6" 21'-6" 20'-6"

DCBA E

6

5

4

3

7

8

2

1

9

1 BED
311

STUDIO
310

STUDIO
309

1 BED
308

1 BED
307

1 BED
306

1 BED
305

1 BED
304

STUDIO
303

1 BED
302

1 BED
301

1 BED
323

URBAN 1
BED
322

URBAN 1
BED
321

URBAN 1
BED
320

URBAN 1
BED
319

URBAN 1
BED
318

URBAN 1
BED
317

STUDIO
316

STUDIO
315

1 BED
314

1 BED
313

STAIR

CO
RR

ID
OR

31
2

STAIR

22
'-0

"
27

'-0
"

27
'-0

"
27

'-0
"

27
'-0

"
25

'-5
"

19
'-0

"
22

'-0
"

21'-1 7/8" 20'-6" 21'-6" 20'-6"

0

Project Date Client Scale

2 4 8 16550 SE MLKR106 UD+PDECEMBER 18, 2020

1/16" = 1'-0"
1 GROUND FLOOR PLAN

1/16" = 1'-0"
2 TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

DCBA E

6

5

4

3

7

8

2

1

9

SERVICE
105

1,026 SF

FITNESS
103

1,728 SF

BIKES
107

330 SF

FAB LAB
102

8,143 SF

PARKING
109

1,175 SF

LOBBY
108

1,432 SF

CAFE
115

LEASING
110

TRASH
104

CORRIDOR STAIR

STAIR

ELEV

RR
114

PARCEL
112

RR
113

STOR
114 CONF.

116

WATER
ENTRY

929 SF

COURTYARD
120

GAS
METERS

22
'-0

"
27

'-0
"

27
'-0

"
27

'-0
"

27
'-0

"
25

'-5
"

19
'-0

"
22

'-0
"

21'-1 7/8" 20'-6" 21'-6" 20'-6"

DCBA E

6

5

4

3

7

8

2

1

9

1 BED
311

STUDIO
310

STUDIO
309

1 BED
308

1 BED
307

1 BED
306

1 BED
305

1 BED
304

STUDIO
303

1 BED
302

1 BED
301

1 BED
323

URBAN 1
BED
322

URBAN 1
BED
321

URBAN 1
BED
320

URBAN 1
BED
319

URBAN 1
BED
318

URBAN 1
BED
317

STUDIO
316

STUDIO
315

1 BED
314

1 BED
313

STAIR

CO
RR

ID
OR

31
2

STAIR

22
'-0

"
27

'-0
"

27
'-0

"
27

'-0
"

27
'-0

"
25

'-5
"

19
'-0

"
22

'-0
"

21'-1 7/8" 20'-6" 21'-6" 20'-6"

0

Project Date Client Scale

2 4 8 16550 SE MLKR106 UD+PDECEMBER 18, 2020

1/16" = 1'-0"
1 GROUND FLOOR PLAN

1/16" = 1'-0"
2 TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

S
 E

   
M

 L
 K

   
A

 V
 E

 .

S E   S T A R K   S T .



550 SE MLK | DAR FINAL SUBMITTAL GBD ARCHITECTS 	                DECEMBER  2020 6

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

JULIETTE OPERABLE

PERFORATED METAL 
PANEL GUARDRAIL

VINYL WINDOW, TYP

METAL TRIM @ 
PARAPET

CLADDING TYPE 2: 
METAL PANEL INFILL

METAL PANEL AND SCREEN 
@MECH PENTHOUSE

SOLDIER COURSE 
BRICK,TYP @ LOWERED 
WINDOW HEADS (METAL 
PANEL ALT)

STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
@GROUND FLOOR

CIP CONCRETE 
STEMWALL TYP 
@STOREFRONT

ENTRY CANOPY

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

18
'-0

"

ENTRY CANOPY

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

METAL PANEL SURROUND @ 
GROUND FLOOR STOREFRONT

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

JULIETTE OPERABLE

PERFORATED METAL 
PANEL GUARDRAIL

VINYL WINDOW, TYP

METAL TRIM @ 
PARAPET

CLADDING TYPE 2: 
METAL PANEL INFILL

METAL PANEL AND SCREEN 
@MECH PENTHOUSE

SOLDIER COURSE 
BRICK,TYP @ LOWERED 
WINDOW HEADS (METAL 
PANEL ALT)

STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
@GROUND FLOOR

COURTYARD CANOPY

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

18
'-0

"

PAINTED CMU WALL @ 
PROPERTY LINE

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

METAL PANEL SURROUND @ 
GROUND FLOOR STOREFRONT

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

SCALE

PROJECT

CLIENT

GBD Architects 
Incorporated

1120 NW Couch St.
Ste. 300
Portland, OR  97209

Tel. (503) 224-9656
gbdarchitects.com

GBD © 2019

STAMP

Notice of Extended Payment 
Provision:  The contract  will 
allow the owner to make 
payment within 30 days after 
the date a billing or estimate is 
submitted. Notice of Alternate 
Billing Cycle: The contract will 
allow the owner to require the 
submission of billings or 
estimates in billing cycles 
other than 30-day cycles.  
Billings or estimates for the 
contract shall be submitted as 
follows:  Each calendar month 
ending on the last day of the 
applicable month.
REVISIONS

RESERVED FOR CITY OF 
PORTLAND STAMP

BI
M

 3
60

://
55

0 
M

LK
 - 

C
oL

iv
in

g 
(2

01
96

09
1)

/2
01

96
09

1 
- U

PD
 5

50
 M

LK
 C

oL
iv

in
g 

- v
20

c.
rv

t

1/8" = 1'-0"

12
/1

6/
20

20
 2

:0
9:

19
 P

M

20196091

DECEMBER 18, 2020

EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

10
0%

 S
C

H
EM

AT
IC

 D
ES

IG
N

A201

550 SE MLK

UD+P

550 SE MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR BLVD
PORTLAND, OR 97214

116 NE 6TH AVE, SUITE 400
PORTLAND, OR 97232
(503) 946-3265

A2
01

1/8" = 1'-0"
33 ELEVATION - WEST

1/8" = 1'-0"
1 ELEVATION - EAST

ELEVATION - WEST
N

1 / 16” = 1’-0”



550 SE MLK | DAR FINAL SUBMITTAL GBD ARCHITECTS 	                DECEMBER  2020 7

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

JULIETTE OPERABLE

PERFORATED METAL 
PANEL GUARDRAIL

VINYL WINDOW, TYP

METAL TRIM @ 
PARAPET

CLADDING TYPE 2: 
METAL PANEL INFILL

METAL PANEL AND SCREEN 
@MECH PENTHOUSE

SOLDIER COURSE 
BRICK,TYP @ LOWERED 
WINDOW HEADS (METAL 
PANEL ALT)

STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
@GROUND FLOOR

COURTYARD CANOPY

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

18
'-0

"

PAINTED CMU WALL 
@ PROPERTY LINE CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 

BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

METAL PANEL SURROUND @ 
GROUND FLOOR STOREFRONT

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

CANOPY @ RESIDENTIAL 
LOBBY

CIP CONCRETE 
STEMWALL TYP 
@STOREFRONT

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

METAL TRIM @ 
PARAPET

METAL PANEL AND SCREEN 
@MECH PENTHOUSE

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

18
'-0

"

PAINTED CMU WALL 
@ PROPERTY LINE

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 

ALT)

JULIETTE OPERABLE

PERFORATED METAL 
PANEL GUARDRAIL

VINYL WINDOW, TYP

STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
@GROUND FLOOR

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 

ALT)

METAL PANEL SURROUND @ 
GROUND FLOOR STOREFRONT

CANOPY @ RETAIL

CIP CONCRETE 
STEMWALL TYP 
@STOREFRONT

DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

SCALE

PROJECT

CLIENT

GBD Architects 
Incorporated

1120 NW Couch St.
Ste. 300
Portland, OR  97209

Tel. (503) 224-9656
gbdarchitects.com

GBD © 2019

STAMP

Notice of Extended Payment 
Provision:  The contract  will 
allow the owner to make 
payment within 30 days after 
the date a billing or estimate is 
submitted. Notice of Alternate 
Billing Cycle: The contract will 
allow the owner to require the 
submission of billings or 
estimates in billing cycles 
other than 30-day cycles.  
Billings or estimates for the 
contract shall be submitted as 
follows:  Each calendar month 
ending on the last day of the 
applicable month.
REVISIONS

RESERVED FOR CITY OF 
PORTLAND STAMP

1/8" = 1'-0"

20196091

DECEMBER 18, 2020

EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

10
0%

 S
C

H
EM

AT
IC

 D
ES

IG
N

A202

550 SE MLK

UD+P

550 SE MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR BLVD
PORTLAND, OR 97214

116 NE 6TH AVE, SUITE 400
PORTLAND, OR 97232
(503) 946-3265

1/8" = 1'-0"
33 ELEVATION - NORTH

1/8" = 1'-0"

36 ELEVATION - SOUTH

ELEVATION - NORTH
N

1 / 16” = 1’-0”



550 SE MLK | DAR FINAL SUBMITTAL GBD ARCHITECTS 	                DECEMBER  2020 8

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

JULIETTE OPERABLE

PERFORATED METAL 
PANEL GUARDRAIL

VINYL WINDOW, TYP

METAL TRIM @ 
PARAPET

CLADDING TYPE 2: 
METAL PANEL INFILL

METAL PANEL AND SCREEN 
@MECH PENTHOUSE

SOLDIER COURSE 
BRICK,TYP @ LOWERED 
WINDOW HEADS (METAL 
PANEL ALT)

STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
@GROUND FLOOR

CIP CONCRETE 
STEMWALL TYP 
@STOREFRONT

ENTRY CANOPY

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

18
'-0

"

ENTRY CANOPY

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

METAL PANEL SURROUND @ 
GROUND FLOOR STOREFRONT

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

JULIETTE OPERABLE

PERFORATED METAL 
PANEL GUARDRAIL

VINYL WINDOW, TYP

METAL TRIM @ 
PARAPET

CLADDING TYPE 2: 
METAL PANEL INFILL

METAL PANEL AND SCREEN 
@MECH PENTHOUSE

SOLDIER COURSE 
BRICK,TYP @ LOWERED 
WINDOW HEADS (METAL 
PANEL ALT)

STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
@GROUND FLOOR

COURTYARD CANOPY

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

18
'-0

"

PAINTED CMU WALL @ 
PROPERTY LINE

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

METAL PANEL SURROUND @ 
GROUND FLOOR STOREFRONT

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

SCALE

PROJECT

CLIENT

GBD Architects 
Incorporated

1120 NW Couch St.
Ste. 300
Portland, OR  97209

Tel. (503) 224-9656
gbdarchitects.com

GBD © 2019

STAMP

Notice of Extended Payment 
Provision:  The contract  will 
allow the owner to make 
payment within 30 days after 
the date a billing or estimate is 
submitted. Notice of Alternate 
Billing Cycle: The contract will 
allow the owner to require the 
submission of billings or 
estimates in billing cycles 
other than 30-day cycles.  
Billings or estimates for the 
contract shall be submitted as 
follows:  Each calendar month 
ending on the last day of the 
applicable month.
REVISIONS

RESERVED FOR CITY OF 
PORTLAND STAMP

BI
M

 3
60

://
55

0 
M

LK
 - 

C
oL

iv
in

g 
(2

01
96

09
1)

/2
01

96
09

1 
- U

PD
 5

50
 M

LK
 C

oL
iv

in
g 

- v
20

c.
rv

t

1/8" = 1'-0"

12
/1

6/
20

20
 2

:0
9:

19
 P

M

20196091

DECEMBER 18, 2020

EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

10
0%

 S
C

H
EM

AT
IC

 D
ES

IG
N

A201

550 SE MLK

UD+P

550 SE MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR BLVD
PORTLAND, OR 97214

116 NE 6TH AVE, SUITE 400
PORTLAND, OR 97232
(503) 946-3265

A2
01

1/8" = 1'-0"
33 ELEVATION - WEST

1/8" = 1'-0"
1 ELEVATION - EAST

ELEVATION - EAST
N

1 / 16” = 1’-0”



550 SE MLK | DAR FINAL SUBMITTAL GBD ARCHITECTS 	                DECEMBER  2020 9

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

JULIETTE OPERABLE

PERFORATED METAL 
PANEL GUARDRAIL

VINYL WINDOW, TYP

METAL TRIM @ 
PARAPET

CLADDING TYPE 2: 
METAL PANEL INFILL

METAL PANEL AND SCREEN 
@MECH PENTHOUSE

SOLDIER COURSE 
BRICK,TYP @ LOWERED 
WINDOW HEADS (METAL 
PANEL ALT)

STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
@GROUND FLOOR

COURTYARD CANOPY

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

18
'-0

"

PAINTED CMU WALL 
@ PROPERTY LINE CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 

BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

METAL PANEL SURROUND @ 
GROUND FLOOR STOREFRONT

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

CANOPY @ RESIDENTIAL 
LOBBY

CIP CONCRETE 
STEMWALL TYP 
@STOREFRONT

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 
ALT)

METAL TRIM @ 
PARAPET

METAL PANEL AND SCREEN 
@MECH PENTHOUSE

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

10
'-6

"
10

'-6
"

18
'-0

"

PAINTED CMU WALL 
@ PROPERTY LINE

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

LEVEL 04

LEVEL 05

LEVEL 06

LEVEL 07

LEVEL RF

LEVEL 02

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 

ALT)

JULIETTE OPERABLE

PERFORATED METAL 
PANEL GUARDRAIL

VINYL WINDOW, TYP

STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
@GROUND FLOOR

CLADDING TYPE 1: RUNNING 
BOND BRICK (METAL PANEL 

ALT)

METAL PANEL SURROUND @ 
GROUND FLOOR STOREFRONT

CANOPY @ RETAIL

CIP CONCRETE 
STEMWALL TYP 
@STOREFRONT

DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

SCALE

PROJECT

CLIENT

GBD Architects 
Incorporated

1120 NW Couch St.
Ste. 300
Portland, OR  97209

Tel. (503) 224-9656
gbdarchitects.com

GBD © 2019

STAMP

Notice of Extended Payment 
Provision:  The contract  will 
allow the owner to make 
payment within 30 days after 
the date a billing or estimate is 
submitted. Notice of Alternate 
Billing Cycle: The contract will 
allow the owner to require the 
submission of billings or 
estimates in billing cycles 
other than 30-day cycles.  
Billings or estimates for the 
contract shall be submitted as 
follows:  Each calendar month 
ending on the last day of the 
applicable month.
REVISIONS

RESERVED FOR CITY OF 
PORTLAND STAMP

1/8" = 1'-0"

20196091

DECEMBER 18, 2020

EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

10
0%

 S
C

H
EM

AT
IC

 D
ES

IG
N

A202

550 SE MLK

UD+P

550 SE MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR BLVD
PORTLAND, OR 97214

116 NE 6TH AVE, SUITE 400
PORTLAND, OR 97232
(503) 946-3265

1/8" = 1'-0"
33 ELEVATION - NORTH

1/8" = 1'-0"

36 ELEVATION - SOUTH

ELEVATION - SOUTH
N

1 / 16” = 1’-0”



550 SE MLK | DAR FINAL SUBMITTAL GBD ARCHITECTS 	                DECEMBER  2020 10

PERSPECTIVE - NORTHWEST CORNER
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ANTICIPATED MODIFICATIONS AND ADJUSTMENTS
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Applicant seeks discussion of active ground floor use requirements on the west 
façade along SE MLK Avenue. In particular, areas of depth below 25’-0” from 
face of building to back of retail spaces. The proposed building does not meet the 
depth portion of this requirement for greater than 50% of its façade.
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Total linear feet meeting active ground floor use standard: 		  44’-0”
Total facade linear feet:							              200’-0”

Percentage of conforming ground floor storefront:			               22%

Percentage of nonconforming frontage:					       78%
Average Depth of nonconforming zones:			          21’-6” - 23’-0”

Conforms.

Conforming.

Does Not 
Conform.

Conforms.
Does Not 
Conform.

Conforms.

Avg. Depth 
of non- 
conforming 
zones:

21’-6” - 23’-0”

#1 ACTIVE GROUND FLOOR USE
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LEVEL 1 COURTYARD: OPTION 3
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LEVEL 1 COURTYARD: OPTION 3
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LEVEL 1 COURTYARD: OPTION 3
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